
Carillon concert

https://www.toerismeieper.be/en


Thematic plays - 2023

Fixed playing time on Saturdays, from 2 to 3 pm. Annually from the end of March to the end of December

Attention - due to unforeseen circumstances, the weekly playing time may be moved or cancelled.

Dates

Saturday from 14:00 till 15:00

Price

Free of charge

Saturday 6 May: Guest carilloneur Jos Vogel

Saturday 25 June: no concert because of Ypres Rally

Tuesday 11 July: Flemish Holiday concert at 11 a.m.

Friday 21 July: National Holiday concert at 1 p.m.

Saturday 5 and Saturday 12 August: no concert because of Thuyndagfoor

Sunday 10 September: Open Monument Day

Friday 10 November: St Martin's Songs

Saturday 11 November: Armistice Day

Saturday 23 December: Christmas carols

Saturday 30 December: New Year's songs



Download brochure 2024
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